
RITA R. SCALLAN, CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER (850) 833‐5840  scallanr@okaloosaschools.com

BUDGETING & FINANCIAL SERVICES
Julie Perry, Director (850) 833‐5850 perryj@okaloosaschools.com

FEDERAL PROGRAMS AND GRANTS
Jason Lulue, Budget Analyst (850) 833‐5828 luluej@okaloosaschools.com

GENERAL FUND GRANTS
Beth Marky, Accountant (850) 833‐5827 markyb@okaloosaschools.com

POSITION CONTROL & BOOKKEEPER ASSISTANCE
Paula Sadler, Budget Analyst (Central & South) (850) 833‐5833  sadlerp@okaloosaschools.com
Jason Lulue, Budget Analyst (North Secondary & K12) (850) 833‐5828 luluej@okaloosaschools.com
Cynthia Harris, Accountant (North Elementary) (850) 833‐5821 harrisc@okaloosaschools.com

INTERNAL FUNDS CONTACT
Cynthia Harris, Accountant (850) 833‐5821 harrisc@okaloosaschools.com

SCHOOL CHILD CARE PROGRAMS
Alice Shannon, Financial Analyst (850) 833‐5832 shannona@okaloosaschools.com

STEVE HORTON, ASST. SUPERINTENDENT ‐ IS (850) 689‐7184 hortons@okaloosaschools.com

ERIC MITCHELL, DIRECTOR (850) 689‐7184 mitchelle@okaloosaschools.com

ASSESSMENT
Beth Barnes, Eval./Diff. Accountability Analyst (850) 689‐7150 barnesb@okaloosaschools.com

CLASS SIZE REDUCTION
Wendy Meserve, Program Director (850) 689‐7475 meservew@okaloosaschools.com

INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY
William McSween, Specialist (850) 689‐7160 mcsweenb@okaloosaschools.com

MARCUS CHAMBERS, ASST. SUPERINTENDENT ‐ CURRICULUM (850) 833‐3191 chambersm@okaloosaschools.com

SHEILA LIGHTBOURNE, DIRECTOR I (850) 833‐4208 lightbournes@okaloosaschools.com

JEFF PALMER, DIRECTOR (850) 833‐4208 palmerjt@okaloosaschools.com
 

LITERACY COACHES
Ann Flanagan, Specialist (850) 833‐6312 flanagana@okaloosaschools.com

TITLE I
Amy Dale, Specialist (Part A & D & Homeless Liaison) (850) 301‐3008 dalea@okaloosaschools.com

EXCEPTIONAL STUDENT EDUCATION
Melody Sommer, Program Director (850) 833‐5861 sommerm@okaloosaschools.com

SIS ‐ ESOL, PSYCHOLOGISTS, & HEALTH SERVICES
Teresa Schroeder, Program Director (850) 833‐5861 Teresa.Schroeder@okaloosaschools.com

SIS ‐ ATTENDANCE, DISCIPLINE, & SAFETY
Andy Johnson, Specialist (850) 833‐5861 Andy.Johnson@okaloosaschools.com

MARCUS CHAMBERS, ASST. SUPERINTENDENT ‐ CURRICULUM (850) 833‐3191 chambersm@okaloosaschools.com

POSITION ANALYSIS
Renee Mayville, System Support Analyst (850) 833‐5806 mayviller@okaloosaschools.com
Angela Gable, System Support Analyst II (850) 833‐5808 gablea@okaloosaschools.com

TEACHER EVALUATION/CERTIFICATION
Karen Peek, Program Director (850) 833‐5855 peekk@okaloosaschools.com

STUDENT INTERVENTION SERVICES

PERSONNEL & PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

CURRICULUM, INSTRUCTION, & ASSESSMENT
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